

Goa Mould Crafters Pvt Ltd And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Mahindra Manohar Jaguste And OrsRESPONDENT

DATE : 17th October, 2024

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 05/12/2024 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)